Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Pokal 2024
SV Bergheim (4315)
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Anlage
Am Krausacker 1, 53844 Troisdorf
G 0228-451121

Sportwart/in

Miller, Markus
T 01575 5587170 markus.skibump@gmail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 01.07.2024 04:21 | Seite 1

Herren 30 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
MF: Tim Schnell

m 01782550757; tcaschnell@yahoo.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schéfer, Guido
Fei3t, Andreas
Schell, Christian
Schnell, Tim
Swiatkowski, Peter
Schlimgen, Florian
Alscher, Sascha
Mei, Silas

Kremer, Sebastian
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ID-Nr.

17701474
18552386
17603787
17853356
17652355
18063342
17803494
19003042
18402756

LK

LK13,0
LK20,8
LK18,0
LK18,7
LK19,4
LK21,5
LK21,3
LK24,5
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



